AC10 Variable Speed Drive
IP20 & IP66 Compact Drive for Simple, Reliable
Motor Control in General Purpose Applications
2
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

[kW]
R1 Resistor
Order Code
R2 Resistor
Order Code
Connected Minimum
resistance
[Ω]
Braking Power
[W]
230 V Single Phase
0,2 CZ467717 - 60 150
0,37 CZ467717 - 60 150
0,55 CZ467717 - 60 150
0,75 CZ467717 - 60 150
1,1 CZ467717 - 60 150
1,5 CZ467717 - 60 150
2,2 CZ467717 - 60 150
230 V Three Phase
0,37 CZ467717 - 60 150
0,55 CZ467717 - 60 150
0,75 CZ467717 - 60 150
1,1 CZ467717 - 60 150
1,5 CZ467717 - 60 150
2,2 CZ467717 - 60 150
400 V Three Phase
0,2 CZ467715 - 500 80
0,37 CZ467715 - 500 80
0,55 CZ467715 - 500 80
0,75 CZ467714 - 200 80
1,1 CZ467714 - 150 80
1,5 CZ467714 - 150 80
2,2 CZ467714 - 150 150
3 CZ467714 - 150 150
4 CZ467714 - 150 150
5,5 CZ467716 CZ467716 120 250
7,5 CZ388396 CZ388396 120 500
11 CZ467716 CZ467716 90 1000
Note 1: The above resistors are only provided as a guide. Please use our calculation guide to confirm accurate
braking resistor requirements.